Prime Lending Rate freightXchange

EDEFINING LOGISTICS

< o~
(=) o
~ ~
i o~
(=) (=)
=~ ~
o~ —
o~ o~
o o
o~ o~

2020/07/24
2020/05/22
2020/04/15
2020/01/17
2019/07/19
2018/11/23
2017/07/21
2016/01/29
2015/11/20
2015/07/24
2014/07/18
2014/01/31
2012/07/20
2010/11/19
2010/09/10

Prime Overdraft Rate 7.25% | 7.00% | 7.00% | 7.25% | 7.75% | 8.75% | 9.75% | 10.00%  10.25% 10.00%  10.25% 10.50% 10.25% | 9.75% | 9.50% | 9.25% | 9.00% | 8.50% | 9.00% | 9.50% | 10.00%

Repurchase Rate 3.75% | 3.50% | 3.50% | 3.75% | 4.25% | 5.25% | 6.25% | 6.50% | 6.75% | 6.50% | 6.75% | 7.00% | 6.75% | 6.25% | 6.00% | 5.75% | 5.50% | 5.00% | 5.50% | 6.00% | 6.50%

12.00%

10.00%

8.00%
6.00% \ /—/

4.00%

2.00%

0.00%
2010/03/26 2011/03/26 2012/03/26 2013/03/26 2014/03/26 2015/03/26 2016/03/26 2017/03/26 2018/03/26 2019/03/26 2020/03/26 2021/03/26

e Prime Overdraft Rate =~ === Repurchase Rate

Document Disclaimer: The information provided by FreightXchange on www.freightxchange.co.za (the “Site”) is for general information purposes only. You should not rely upon the material or information on the website as
a basis for making any business, legal or other decisions. All information on the Site is provided in good faith, however we make no representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy,
adequacy, validity, reliability, availability, or completeness of any information on the Site.

Source: Data for Interest Rate from Reserve Bank. Retrieved from https://www.resbank.co.za/Research/Rates/Pages/Rates-Home.aspx



