Prime Lending Rate

2.00%

0.00% 2010/03/26

2011/03/26

2012/03/26

2013/03/26

2014/03/26

freightXchange

	2022/01/04	2021/02/22	2020/07/24	2020/05/22	2020/04/15	2020/03/20	2020/01/17	2019/07/19	2018/11/23	2018/03/29	2017/07/21	2016/03/18	2016/01/29	2015/11/20	2015/07/24	2014/07/18	2014/01/31	2012/07/20	2010/11/19	2010/09/10	2010/03/26
Prime Overdraft Rate	7.25%	7.00%	7.00%	7.25%	7.75%	8.75%	9.75%	10.00%	10.25%	10.00%	10.25%	10.50%	10.25%	9.75%	9.50%	9.25%	9.00%	8.50%	9.00%	9.50%	10.00%
Repurchase Rate	3.75%	3.50%	3.50%	3.75%	4.25%	5.25%	6.25%	6.50%	6.75%	6.50%	6.75%	7.00%	6.75%	6.25%	6.00%	5.75%	5.50%	5.00%	5.50%	6.00%	6.50%
12.00%																					
10.00%																					
8.00%																					
6.00%																		\backslash			

Document Disclaimer: The information provided by FreightXchange on www.freightxchange.co.za (the "Site") is for general information purposes only. You should not rely upon the material or information on the website as a basis for making any business, legal or other decisions. All information on the Site is provided in good faith, however we make no representation or warranty of any kind, express or implied, regarding the accuracy, adequacy, validity, reliability, or completeness of any information on the Site.

Prime Overdraft Rate Repurchase Rate

2016/03/26

2017/03/26

2018/03/26

2019/03/26

2020/03/26

2021/03/26

2015/03/26

Source: Data for Interest Rate from Reserve Bank. Retrieved from https://www.resbank.co.za/Research/Rates/Pages/Rates-Home.aspx